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SHIPROCK HIGH SCHOOL
BOY’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2015-16

DATE Day Opponent Location Time
Nov. 24 (Tues.) San Juan (ABC) Away 4:00
Dec. 1 (Tues.) Chinle (ABC) Away 4:00
Dec. 3-5 (Thurs-Sat.) Rehoboth JV Tournament Away TBA
Dec. 3-5 (Thurs-Sat.) Chieftain Invitational Home TBA
Dec. 15 (Tues.) Piedra Vista (ABC) Away 4:00
Dec. 17-19 (Thurs-Sat.) Grants Invitational Grants, NM TBA
Dec. 28-30 (M-W) Clovis Holiday Tourney Clovis, NM TBA
Jan. 14-16 (Th.-Sat) Hope Christian Tournament ~ ABQ, NM TBA
Jan. 21 (Thurs.) Thoreau (ABC) Away 4:00
Jan. 23 (Sat.) Bloomfield (ABC) Away 3:00
Jan. 25 (Mon.) JV Tournament Rnd. 1 Bloomfield, NM  TBA
Jan. 26 (Tues.) Farmington (ABC) Away 4:00
Jan. 28 (Thurs.) Zuni (ABC) Away 4:00
Jan. 30 (Sat.) Kirtland (ABC) Away 3:00
Feb. 1 (Mon.) JV Tournament Rnd. 2 Bloomfield, NM  TBA
Feb. 4 (Thurs.) Wingate (ABC) Away 4:00
Feb. 6 (Sat.) Thoreau (ABC) Home 3:00
Feb. 11 (Thurs.) Bloomfield (ABC) Home 4:00
Feb. 13 (Sat.) Zuni (ABC) Home 3:00
Feb. 18 (Thurs.) Kirtland (ABC) Home 4:00
Feb. 20 (Sat.) Wingate (ABC) Home 3:00
February 23-27  Tues-Sat District Basketball Tournament TBA
March 4-5 Fri-Sat State Basketball - Sweet Sixteen TBA
March 8 =12 Tues-Sat State Basketball Tournament TBA

)Zéfu\«&&cQ | &/9 S~
&A—



